AFS 160 N/PE Finger shield 160mm

SKU

EAN

Color

Service temperature (°C)

Material

Item width (mm)
Item length (mm)
Item height (mm)
Item weight (g)
CNS8 code

Package quantity (pcs)

MAMO160AFS
4744397023421
Transparent

80
Polycarbonate
47,5

160,4

11

18

39209200

25

Creating a better future for You

MOREK IT OU
P&rnu maantee 160j,
11317 Tallinn
Estonia

Phone: +372 6041 423
E-mail: morek@morek.eu
Reg.No.: 11013247


http://www.tcpdf.org

